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Z73
Z87
Z35
Z11
Z84
/86
747
Z83
Z91
Z33
Z61
Z05
Z06
Z34
Z90
Z14
754
217
Z60
Z41
Z45
Z21
219
Z85
Z20
Z89
Z01
Z46
Z88
Z25
Z30
Z18
202
794

oV
Cuxhaven
Schwerin
Hildesheim
Koblenz
Celle
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Erfurt
Collmberg
GieBen
Ansbach
Frankfurt/M.
Freiburg
Recklinghausen
Suhl
Mdinster
Wiesbaden
Stuttgart
Coesfeld
Bielefeld
Essen
Darmstadt
Saarbriicken
Magdeburg
Berlin
Rostock
Braunschweig
Goppingen
Gera
Kassel
Augsburg
Friedrichshafen
Bremen
Havelland

Festpunkte
90
90
88
84
95
90
88
90
88
90
95
84
88
84
95
86
90
80
90
84
90
75
86
90
82
95
90
88
95
82
95
88
86
88

Diplome
31.10.08
5800
4400
2400
1800
1200
1000
3000
5100
4300
800
1400
1400
1200
400
1000
300
300
100
400
900
700
800
300
1000
1500
500
300
400
600
100
200
1200
400
200

Runden
8419
8535
8280
7791
8193
8315
4724
1570
357
4573
2531
1360
1369
0
868
2285
0
324
2100
860
1829
763
435
732
252
962
1001
0
384
418
0
0
527
267
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Runden-
leitung
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24
397
0
222
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Kontest 1-6
4354
4341
2244
4000
1758
723
135
825
620
179
1400
1534
1530
667
1712
645
2379
2570
237
325
120
995
1813
702
589
662
303
1437
709
1136
948

0
239
644
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Fuchsjagd
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Mobilw.
0
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Total
20.372
17.837
13.600
13.591
12.154
10.255

8.128

7.648

5.806

5.552

5.331

4.456

4.099

4.031

3.580

3.230

3.016

2.994

2.906

2.656

2.649

2.558

2.548

2.434

2.341

2.124

1.855

1.837

1.693

1.654

1.323

1.200

1.166

1.111

Aktivitatsmonat
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Z13
Z08
792
232
Z58
Z63
z67
Z53
Z78
264
207
748
Z03
Z36
Z74
262
277
Z43
216
Z70
265
Z52
227
Z72
204
Z50
Z22
Z15
Z31
Z39
Z93
Z51
Z38
Z09
Z10
242

Miinchen
Hannover
Hochsauerland
Aachen
Schwéb.-Hall
Moers
Miinchen-West
Oldenburg
Holzminden
Weiden
Hamburg
Rottweil
Dortmund
Osnabriick
Bad Kreuznach
Fulda

Mainz
Bremerhaven
Regensburg
Hamburg-Ost
Norddeich
Wirzburg
Harburg
Elmshorn
Dusseldorf
Hamburg-West
Neustadt
Nlrnberg

Leer
Wuppertal
Siegerland
Bamberg
Hagen
Karlsruhe

Kiel

Bayreuth

86
88
95
88
95
95
95
90
95
86
84
90
86
90
95
90
95
90
88
90
88
90
86
95
88
90
90
88
95
95
88
88
95
88
88
88

175
367
288
183

185

368
348
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1.056
1.041
984
958
924
914
886
875
861
822
812
739
675
654
616
581
573
541
500
485
471
468
448
397
388
352
300
222
200
200
193
168
156
100
100
100

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
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71.

Z57 Traunstein

90

100
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